
450 Round the World with
Father Time: "The Frog Prince’"’
6.46 Difiver music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Ormandy and Minneapolis Sym-
phony Orchestra,‘Fight Dances" (Mozart)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Wood and Queen’s Hall
Orchestra,
"Solomon" Overture, "Sailor’s
Dance," "Rigaudon" (Handel)
7 From the Studio; Rena
Roche (contralto),
"Ingratitude’s the Queen ofCrimes" (Handel), "The Arrow
and the Song" (Balfe), "When
1 Am Laid in Earth’ (Purcell)
8.17 From the Studio: Dorothy
Hanify (piano),Prelude and Fugue in E Minor(Mendelssohn), ‘Dedication’
(Schumann-Liszt), Nocturne in
F Sharp Major (Chopin)
8.32 ood and Queen’s HallOrchestra,
Suite in Five Movements (Pur-
cell, arr. Henry Wood)
8.45 Keith Falkner (baritone),
"The Aspitation: How Long,
Great God?" (Purcell)
8.49 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Suite de Ballet (Handel, arr.
Beecham)
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Grieg and his Music
10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody —
10.16 Kepetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas "

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NVQ toner |5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
. O "Mighty Minnites"8.15 Variety
8.46 "Vanity Fair"
9. 0 More Variety
9.30 ‘Forbidden Gold"
0.46 "The Curtain Rises"9.49 Interlude
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

7. ed9.15 465,8.45 a.m. London NewsA. Talk: "Consumers
in Other. Countries"
9.3012.0
my

current Celling Prices
Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m, LONDON NEWS)Children’s session
Dance Orchestras on the
"Dad and Dave’
LONDON NEWS
Musical Programme
"Hopalong Cassidy"Consumer Time
After dinner music

7.30 A Programme of Salon
ame by Charles Martin (pia-st)746 What the American Com-
mentators Say8,0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You
8.30 Music of the Theatre:
"Three-cornered Hat’? (de Falla)
8.41 Roy Fox and His Band
8.45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with War Review
9.26 Sandy MacPherson at the
Theatre Organ
9.38 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

MAW Jt m.|
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New Recordings
9.30 ee through the
Pane10. Swink session
+ Close down

Thursday, August 24

LAZB ese tn
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane E

10.16 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.80 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12.0 Lunch music
12.30 pm. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.16 London News
1.46 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 Reserved
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
$*3 Blair of the Mountiesonsumer Time
7.16 Crime on the Highway
7.30 In His Steps /
7.45 Nightoap Yarns
8. 5 The White Cockade
8.45 Baffles
9. 0 Doctor Mac
916 Wild Life10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)11. 0 London News

|2ZB atin tm.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Mealth Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and dane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody ménu
12.30 p.m. Talk

by
Anne Stewart

12.35 Shopping eporter (Suz-
anne)
London News
The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
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5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family15 London News
Movie Jackpots
Consumer Time
Crime on the Highway
In His Steps
Lady Courageous
The White Cockade
Surprise Packet
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Overseas Recordings
Charlie Chan
London News
The Sammy Kaye Show
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Pricés9.45 When To-morrow Comes
0. 0 Judy and Jane
0.156 The Treasure of the
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 Talk by Anne Stewart ;

12.36 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne) )1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.415 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Meney)3. 0 Echoes of Variety4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take ga Look in
Your Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.1 London News

We Were Young
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time
Crime on the Highway
In His StepsTavern Tunes
‘The White Cockade
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: How Forests
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10. 0" The Evening Star: IsadorGoodman
10.15 Go To it!
11. 0 London News

bi isoke#88 m,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
When To-morrow Comesdudy and Jane
Bachelor’s Children
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunoh hour tunes
p.m. Taik by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Takea Look inYour Mirror
4.60 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The dventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.1 London News

one
We Were Young.
0 Consumer Time
z:‘15 Grief Comes to Mr. Granby(part 2) (final broadcast)
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His Steps
by the FiresideCurrent Ceiling Prices

The White Cockade
The Hunchback of Ben All
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: Incubators Were
de Before Nests
One Man’s Family
London News.
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IZ. PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke, 214m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
ey ber Dinner musicLondon News
Consumer Time
Bachelor’s Children
Commando Story
The White Cockade
Melodies in Waltz Time
The Convenient MarriageWild Life: Black Art
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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BREAKFAST EBBS
GUARANTEED !
Keep a few Good Hens!
22% of New Zcaland s egg production
comes from tbe emall back-yard Poultry
Keeper-~who from8fewwell-bred,properly
fcd bens;gatbersin8 regularsupplyofde:
liciouseggs-~totbeenvyofbisneighbours.
Autboritics 82y that back-yard production
Must be increased. Ic'8 8 simple matter 80
long88YougiveLaymorPoultryTonicC0
kecptbe bens Inperfectbealth forregular
kying: yard-run 18 not essential but
LaymorTonic is5eic increases natural eg8
production to bighest capacity but dever
forces. Ask your grocer for Laymot, and
giveitregularly. L.19.3

Nothing better for &CLEAR
COMPLEXIONIfunsightlyspotsOrblemishesworryyou;trywell-koownDDD Prescription A
greaseless,stainless,pleasant-to-use liquidIt sinksdecp into thepores helps IC
move spots; rashes and skin eruptions;Also useful for cczema; dermatitis and
burningrashes: Get4 bottletoday: 2.3
3/3,3/1I,and 7/2 4 bottle fromall chemists:
DDDCo: Ltd,Fleet Lane,London,EC4
DDDPRESCRIPTION

DDDS
LATHER AWAY
FooT TIREDNESS
When your feet are tired after a
long;wearyday,givethem thesooth-
ing, refreshingbenefitsofDr.Scholl'sFootsoap: Granulated toproduceaquick, rich lather, it cleanses
thoroughly,stimulateshealthyactionof the skin, relieves soreness: Feet
Paybigdividends forgood care;par-
ticularly these busy days:Use DraScholl'sgranulated
soap regularly. 2/9 at DraSchollDealersandchemists:

Dr.Scholl's
bRAnLated FOOT SOAP


